WP-B2
Half cut-of Led wall pack
Glass Cover
 Patent Design, Aluminum Housing& Shatter-proof Glass Refractor
 DLC Listed (42W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W)
 ETL, cETL Listed
 High Luminous Efficacy 130lm/w

5.22inch
Sample: WP-60B2-277-50K-P
Order Information
Tel: 0086-755-22361751
Web: www.cgtled.com
E-mail: info@cgtled.com
SHENSHEN CGT
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add: No.11, YuanHu Road Zhangbei
Industrial Park, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, China 518116
Easy Installation
Package Information
-XXX -XXX -X
Product Family Voltage CCT Function
WP-42B2 = 42W 277 = 100-277Vac 30K = 3000K N = Non-dimming
WP-60B2 = 60W 347 = 100-347Vac 40K = 5000K P = Photocell
WP-80B2 = 80W 50K = 5000K M = Motion Sensor
WP-100B2 = 100W 57K = 5700K
WP-120B2 = 120W
ITEM QTY/CTN G. W. CTN MEAS Volume(CBM)
WP-42B2 1pcs 3.9kg(8.6lbs) 37x29x27.5cm (14.6”x11.4”x10.8”) 0.030
WP-60B2 1pcs 3.9kg(8.6lbs) 37x29x27.5cm (14.6”x11.4”x10.8”) 0.030
WP-80B2 1pcs 4.3kg(9.5lbs) 37x29x27.5cm (14.6”x11.4”x10.8”) 0.030